Sabert

» makes food look great’

Clear Lid for 160z. Square Bowl

Designed for the Occasion—4, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Iltem Number: 51916F300

Related Products

* 49016F300N - Pulp 160z. Square Bowl

Fitness For Use Application Guidelines

@ ©

Refrigerator Non-Freezable Microwavable Non-Ovenable Heat Lamp Dishwasher Safe
Friendly Recommended Works well in Recommended Safe (Top Shelf Only)
Performs well in service microwave on high service Performs well Can be washed in
refrigerated temperature is 35°F for 3-5 minutes temperature is under heat consumer
applications for to 220°F 35°F to 220°F lamps; typically dishwashers, top

extended periods
of time

Product Information

at 200°F for
extended

rack only; testing
recommended

periods of time

Case Information

Color Clear
Material PP

Shape Rectangle
Sustainable Responsible
Lid-Base-Combo Lid

Ounce Capacity 0

Product Height / Depth

(in inches) oht/Dep 0.614

6.28000 x 6.28000 x
0.61400

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

8.00000 x 6.00000
1.901

17.81250 x 13.31300 x
13.87500

039982027453
00039982027453
300

75

7.28

8.6



